

Special(POCSO) 11 of 2023

Order No. 15 dated 01.12.2022

All the four accused persons are present with hazira.  
Shri Ramen Banerjee has been appointed as special P.P. to conduct this case.  
Copies are ready and supplied to the accused.  
Fix 12.07.2024 for appearance/charge.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),  
Basirhat, North 24 Pgs.